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6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 . - o

Tulsa, OK 74136 ﬁ?é?\F/Vi \Si sq—]fo: FEL OCl 23 zig

West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #127 H@BB@UQD

Lea County, New Mexico
342 3.42 0.25 0.44 1.50 1.50
853 5.1 1.00 1.75 8.94 10.44
1677 8.24 3.50 6.13 50.47 60.91
1772 0.95 4.81 8.42 8.00 68.91
2151 3.79 6.19 10.83 41.06 109.96
2437 2.86 7.58 13.27 37.94 147.90
2723 2.86 8.73 15.28 43.69 191.59
2913 1.90 9.78 1712 32.52 224 11
3197 2.84 9.79 17.13 48.66 272.77
3388 1.91 10.76 18.83 35.97 308.73
3579 1.91 9.40 16.45 31.42 340.15
3865 2.86 10.90 19.08 54.55 394.71
4056 1.91 10.76 18.83 35.97 430.67
4342 2.86 8.83 15.45 4419 474.87
4438 0.96 9.89 17.31 16.62 491.48
4913 475 7.17 12.55 59.60 551.08
5103 1.90 6.90 12.08 22.94 574.02
5389 2.86 4.96 8.68 24 .82 598.85
5579 1.90 2.90 5.08 9.64 608.49
5674 0.95 1.74 3.05 2.89 611.38
5769 0.95 0.98 1.72 1.63 613.01
5864 0.95 1.12 1.96 1.86 614.88
5959 0.95 0.41 0.72 0.68 615.56
6140 1.81 0.38 0.67 1.20 616.76
6532 3.92 0.36 0.63 247 619.23
6878 3.46 0.36 0.63 2.18 621.41

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the & 3 day of @‘PM&NM by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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